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1 Ca pita l SL 268.550 66.925 66.950 67.625 67.050

32 2 1

212 Phoebe  S achs 9.625 9.4759.575

214 Jenna  W illis 9.600 9.675 9.500

307 S hannon Guthr ie 9.575 9.7009.650

211 Elizabe th M ulle r 9.575 9.525 9.800

210 A lyssa  Ka to 9.575 9.500

112 Nora  Doughty 9.500 9.650 9.875

213 Avery W hite 9.475 9.500

114 Peyton T ucker 9.600 9.575

208 Elizabe th Budm on 9.500 9.775

207 Leah Kle inm an 9.500 9.5009.525

308 A llison He intze 9.650

309 Ashle igh Janousek 9.575

2 TEGA SL 268.200 66.550 66.650 66.975 68.025

13 3 2

245 Rylee  Rose 9.725 9.450 9.8759.625

334 Anna  Carothe rs 9.600 9.575 9.7509.850

244 J'Lea  M artinez-R ive ra 9.575 9.625 9.700

242 M ackenz ie  W est 9.500 9.600

137 Kinley S tevens 9.425 9.7259.550

243 Kynda l W illiam s 9.400 9.500 9.6009.650

240 AnneM ar ie  F itzw ate r 9.325 9.450 9.6009.450

333 Cadence  Burch 9.450 9.400

336 Char lie  Gibbs 9.7759.450

3 W OGA  Fr isco SL 268.125 66.975 66.975 66.950 67.225

21 1 3

339 Br idge t M ason 9.725 9.450 9.575

342 Elise  Ro llins 9.600 9.425

138 M akena  W ise 9.575 9.500

344 Nia  Am ini 9.575

248 Hannah Leonard 9.500 9.625 9.7509.775

140 Elliana  Young 9.500 9.650 9.4509.525

246 Er ica  Ruiz 9.500 9.600

249 A lexa  Gonza lez 9.725 9.6009.475

139 S adie  Porte r 9.650 9.7259.625

338 Zoe  Jacques 9.450

343 Farrah Longor ia 9.5259.600

337 W rigley Ba tem an 9.450
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